
DECEMBER

S4 Mon  5/12/22 Tues 6/12/22 Wed 7/12/22 Thur  8/12/22 Fri   9/12/22

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                        

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

Col E Subjects Col D Subjects Col F Subjects Col C Subjects

Art Computing Spanish 9.45-10.30 Business Geography

Computing Mod Studs Geography

Drama History

PE PE

Mon 12/12/22 Tues 13/12/22 Wed 14/12/22 Thur 15/12/22 Fri  16/12/22

10.50-12.30                       

Period 3 and 4

2.05-3.45                                      

Period 6 AND 7

English (am) (Games 

Hall)
Science (Games Hall)

Col G Subjects

Business English P1 9.00-10.00 Biology 08.55-11.30

History English 10.30-12.00 Physics 08.55-11.30

Spanish

WB 5 Dec

WB 12 Dec



Mon 19/12/22

Science (Games Hall)

Chemistry 08.55-11.20

JANUARY

S4 Mon  23/1/23 Tues 24/1/23 Wed 25/1/23 Thur 26/1/23 Fri 27/1/23

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

2.05-3.45                                      

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

10.50-12.30                            

Period 3 and 4

Col E Subjects Col D Subjects Col F Subjects Col C Subjects

Art Mod Studs Spanish 9.45-10.30 Business Geography

Drama Music Geography

Music Woodwork History

Music Tech

Woodwork

Mon 30/1/23 Tues 31/1/23 Wed 1/2/23 Thurs 2/2/23 Fri 3/2/23

WB 30 Jan
8.55-10.35                            

Period 6 and 7
Maths, (Games Hall)

Col G Subjects

Spanish Maths P1 9.00-10.00

Business Maths P2 10.30-12.00

History

WB 19 Dec

WB 23 Jan


